
Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Seniorinnen A

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Neubüser, Kerstin Sudden Strikes SG 1169 6   1169 6 194,83

2 Burghagen-Beug, Ines BBF 1051 6   1051 6 175,17

3 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine BSC Kraftwerk 928 6   928 6 154,67

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Neubüser, Kerstin Sudden Strikes SG 160 197 213 179 196 224 1169 – 1169 6 194,83

2 Burghagen-Beug, Ines BBF 166 160 185 172 177 191 1051 – 1051 6 175,17

3 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine BSC Kraftwerk 151 123 149 169 152 184 928 – 928 6 154,67
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Seniorinnen B

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Zerbe, Kerstin BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 1072 6   1072 6 178,67

2 Schmidt, Karin BC Forsche Kugel 1049 6   1049 6 174,83

3 Zietlow, Elke BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 1005 6   1005 6 167,50

4 Wolter, Heike BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 953 6   953 6 158,83

5 Höhne, Astrid BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 946 6   946 6 157,67

6 Thiede, Claudia Grün Weiß Neukölln 792 6   792 6 132,00

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlingworld Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Zerbe, Kerstin BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 158 199 181 189 161 184 1072 – 1072 6 178,67

2 Schmidt, Karin BC Forsche Kugel 185 188 191 155 167 163 1049 – 1049 6 174,83

3 Zietlow, Elke BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 158 160 179 168 170 170 1005 – 1005 6 167,50

4 Wolter, Heike BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 152 147 179 136 170 169 953 – 953 6 158,83

5 Höhne, Astrid BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 148 167 139 213 136 143 946 – 946 6 157,67

6 Thiede, Claudia Grün Weiß Neukölln 110 132 132 115 155 148 792 – 792 6 132,00
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Seniorinnen C

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Insinger, Gisela NSF 936 6   936 6 156,00

2 Müller, Karin Ten Pins 2018 765 6   765 6 127,50

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlingworld Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Insinger, Gisela NSF 134 147 179 190 135 151 936 – 936 6 156,00

2 Müller, Karin Ten Pins 2018 156 125 145 115 103 121 765 – 765 6 127,50
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Senioren A

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Donner, Heiko Sudden Strikes SG 1385 6   1385 6 230,83

2 Schroschk, Thorsten Crazy Bowl's 1293 6   1293 6 215,50

3 Vetter, Robert Bowling-Crew-Berlin 1246 6   1246 6 207,67

4 Jockschat, Lars BC Phoenix 71 e.V. 1244 6   1244 6 207,33

5 Schulz, Heiko BC Forsche Kugel 1189 6   1189 6 198,17

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Donner, Heiko Sudden Strikes SG 245 245 190 236 211 258 1385 – 1385 6 230,83

2 Schroschk, Thorsten Crazy Bowl's 197 172 195 269 213 247 1293 – 1293 6 215,50

3 Vetter, Robert Bowling-Crew-Berlin 215 233 172 247 180 199 1246 – 1246 6 207,67

4 Jockschat, Lars BC Phoenix 71 e.V. 195 227 200 157 266 199 1244 – 1244 6 207,33

5 Schulz, Heiko BC Forsche Kugel 179 203 191 202 258 156 1189 – 1189 6 198,17
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Senioren B

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Vierhufe, Harry Arena Team Berlin 1191 6   1191 6 198,50

2 Helm, Uwe Füchse Berlin 1074 6   1074 6 179,00

3 Marquardt, Frank BC Forsche Kugel 1028 6   1028 6 171,33

4 Schmidt, Christian BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 1025 6   1025 6 170,83

5 Haß, Wolfgang Grün Weiß Neukölln 1025 6   1025 6 170,83

6 Kießig, Bernd BC Los Diablos 1019 6   1019 6 169,83

7 Vierke, Raimund Crazy Bowl's 878 6   878 6 146,33

8 Feldbinder, Jörg BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 839 6   839 6 139,83

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlingworld Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Vierhufe, Harry Arena Team Berlin 176 191 176 204 247 197 1191 – 1191 6 198,50

2 Helm, Uwe Füchse Berlin 180 169 158 194 182 191 1074 – 1074 6 179,00

3 Marquardt, Frank BC Forsche Kugel 176 207 124 171 204 146 1028 – 1028 6 171,33

4 Schmidt, Christian BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 225 170 169 123 175 163 1025 – 1025 6 170,83

5 Haß, Wolfgang Grün Weiß Neukölln 171 168 175 143 179 189 1025 – 1025 6 170,83

6 Kießig, Bernd BC Los Diablos 153 219 183 147 158 159 1019 – 1019 6 169,83

7 Vierke, Raimund Crazy Bowl's 155 137 124 189 139 134 878 – 878 6 146,33

8 Feldbinder, Jörg BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 152 143 135 109 151 149 839 – 839 6 139,83
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Senioren C

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Stiller, Rainer BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 1147 6   1147 6 191,17

2 Hecht, Wolfgang BC Forsche Kugel 937 6   937 6 156,17

3 Zimmermann, Reiner Grün Weiß Neukölln 809 6   809 6 134,83

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlingworld Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Stiller, Rainer BC Rotation Berlin e.V. 191 163 208 197 183 205 1147 – 1147 6 191,17

2 Hecht, Wolfgang BC Forsche Kugel 177 190 124 157 130 159 937 – 937 6 156,17

3 Zimmermann, Reiner Grün Weiß Neukölln 130 129 172 144 119 115 809 – 809 6 134,83
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Versehrte Damen

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Zeßin, Petra BBF 991 6   991 6 165,17

2 Fenselau, Heike Ten Pins 2018 968 6   968 6 161,33

3 Hoffmann, Irene Ten Pins 2018 920 6   920 6 153,33

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Zeßin, Petra BBF 144 180 158 145 200 164 991 – 991 6 165,17

2 Fenselau, Heike Ten Pins 2018 148 168 142 159 180 171 968 – 968 6 161,33

3 Hoffmann, Irene Ten Pins 2018 122 178 135 172 157 156 920 – 920 6 153,33
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Landesmeisterschaft Einzel 2023/2024
Versehrte Herren I

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR 3. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Lindemann, Kevin BB Universal 1394 6   1394 6 232,33

2 Opitz, Dirk Hansa 74 1238 6   1238 6 206,33

3 Fenselau, Thomas Ten Pins 2018 1170 6   1170 6 195,00

17.09.2023 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Lindemann, Kevin BB Universal 256 199 245 226 268 200 1394 – 1394 6 232,33

2 Opitz, Dirk Hansa 74 159 220 212 224 201 222 1238 – 1238 6 206,33

3 Fenselau, Thomas Ten Pins 2018 203 227 206 172 158 204 1170 – 1170 6 195,00
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